

POCSO No. 01/ 2020
Reg. No. 01 / 2020

Order No. 19 dtd. 28.04.2023

The case is posted for evidence.

The sole accused person is absent without any step.

However, the members of the Bar restrained themselves from working followed by the resolution dtd. 17.04.2023. No witness appears. Hence, the case is adjourned and a new schedule is prepared.

Fix – 23.08.2023 for evidence of CSW 2 victim

24.08.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 3, 4

25.08.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 13 & 15

Issue summons upon the witnesses.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura