

POCSO No. 01 of 2020

Reg. No. 01/2020

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 24 dtd. 17.10.2023

The case is posted for evidence.

The sole accused is present.

Ld PP in-charge is present. No witnesses are appear.

Fix – 04.01.2024 for evidence of CSW No 2,3 & 4 and appearance of the accused persons.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,